
Western New York  
Catholic High Schools
Open House and  
Admission Exam 

Schedule
Discover the Difference.

Find out what life is really like  
as a student at one of Western  
New York’s Catholic high schools! 
Open houses are a wonderful way 
to experience the community at 
each school; meet faculty, coaches,  
current parents and students; learn 

more about Catholic education; and 
tour the campuses. You’ll also  
have a chance to connect with 
representatives from admissions, 
financial aid, and guidance — and 
get answers to all your questions.

Or call the school of your choice for an application and more information. 

Boys’ Schools
Bishop Timon-St. Jude High School

716-826-3610  •  www.bishoptimon.com
Wednesday, Sept. 24, 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Sept. 25, 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Canisius High School
716-882-0466  •  www.canisiushigh.org

Sunday, Oct. 5, 9:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

St. Francis High School
716-627-1200  •  www.stfrancishigh.org

Sunday, Sept. 28, 10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 
Monday, Sept. 29, 5:30 - 7:00 p.m.

St. Joseph’s Collegiate Institute
716-874-4953  •  www.sjci.com

Sunday, Sept. 28, 10:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, Sept. 29, 5:00 - 7:30 p.m.

Co-educational Schools
Cardinal O’Hara High School

716-695-2600  •  www.cardinalohara.com
Thursday, Oct. 2, 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.  
Saturday, Oct. 4, 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Niagara Catholic Jr./Sr. High School
716-283-8771  •  www.niagaracatholic.org

Sunday, Sept. 28, 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

St. Mary’s High School
716-683-4824  •  www.smhlancers.org

Thursday, Sept. 18, 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 19, 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Girls’ Schools
Buffalo Academy of the Sacred Heart

716-834-2101  •  www.sacredheartacademy.org
Thursday, Sept. 25, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m. 
Sunday, Sept. 28, 11:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Immaculata Academy
716-646-9942  •  www.immaculataacademy.com

Thursday, Sept. 25, 5:30 - 8:00 p.m. 
Friday, Sept. 26, 4:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Mount Mercy Academy
716-825-8796  •  www.mtmercy.org

Wednesday, Oct. 8, 5:00 - 7:00 p.m. 
Thursday, Oct. 9, 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Mount St. Mary Academy
716-877-1358  •  www.msmacademy.org

Sunday, Sept. 28, 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. 
Monday, Sept. 29, 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Nardin Academy
716-881-6262  •  www.nardin.org

Sunday, Oct. 5, 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Monday, Oct. 6, 5:00 - 8:00 p.m.

Nov. 22 Admission Exam 
@8:30 a.m.

Visit wnycatholichighschools.com


